

H120 & HD1600 PARTS LIST

DWG REF #	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	VTVT63028	SCREW TCEI M 6X35	5
2	MFVR40203	PUMP HEAD HOBBY 90 AL.	1
3	GUGO21841	O-RING D. 12.42 X 1.78 NBR 90SH	3
4	PVVR40191	VALVE SEAT "TH"	6
5	PVVR40190	CAP A.700 INX	6
6	MLML40189	SPRING D. 5.5 "TH"	6
7	PVVR40188	VALVE GUIDE "TH"	6
8	GUGO40193	O-RING D. 15 X 2 NBR 70SH	4
9	GUVR40170	ANTI-EXTR.RING D. 6 X 9	1
10	GUGO12489	O-RING D. 6.07 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
11	PVVR81242	CONTROL PISTON BY-PASS H90 OT S2	1
12	GUGO63403	O-RING D. 8.73 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
13	GUVR63570	ANTI-EXTR.RING D. 9 X12 X1.5 OR108	1
14	PVVR81275	VALVE SEAT D. 5.6 B POL.	1
15	GUGO03496	O-RING D. 9.25 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
16	SFVR53318	BALL D. 7 AISI 420	1
17	PVVR40167	CAP B12	1
18	VTVT62955	SCREW M 6X 20 TCCR ZN TRIL.	1
19	VTRS63195	WASHER D. 6.4X16.3X1 UNI 1739/64	1
20	MPVR60544	FOOT H130 (D. 6)	1
21	MFVR81601	MANIFOLD AQ300 C/ASP	1
21	MFVR83838	MANIFOLD AQ300 C/ASP NEW C/VITE	1
22	LAFN82147	PLUG ARR.CART BY-PASS BUR S2	1
23	GUGO40181	O-RING D. 5 X 2 NBR 90SH	1
24	VVSF40182	VALVE H90 PLS	1
25	MLML59254	SPRING D. 9.2 X10X0.8 AISI 302	1
26	GUGO01062	O-RING D. 3.69 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
27	VTVT63026	SCREW TCEI M 5X30 UNI 5931 ZC	4
28	FSVR62796	PLATE F.MOR.PD	2
29	MPVR81508	RED COVER H130 NEW	1
30	RCDS83749	SCREW CHIUSURA BY PASS M6	1
30	VTVT63071	SCREW M 6X 8 ST-EI UNI 7707	1
31	MLML80000	SPRING D. 5.1 X19 X0.4 E/ST	1
32	GUGO11652	O-RING D. 12.42 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
33	GUGO09720	O-RING D. 14 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
34	PVVR40164	VALVE BODY BY-PASS B	1
35	LAFN58903	SPACER D.12 BY-PASS	1
36	VTVT63113	SCREW TCB TC 4,8X22 C/R ZN/N	4
37	MLML67104	SPRING 130 BAR D. 3.4	1
38	LAFN58939	BLADE H 97	1
39	VTVT63055	SCREW M 5X 16 EI-ST UNI 5923	1
40	VTDD40171	NUT E.START	1
41	MPVR80519	DETERGENT TANK H130 D. 4.25	1
42	MECB67395	PLUG 3X16 AWG H110	1
43	MPVR60523	FAIR-LEAD H97 X CAVI H07	1
44	MEVR67458	FAIR-LEAD GOMMA DK9/14/18-3	1
45	MECO61695	CAPACITOR 80 MF 250V+FAST.D.45X12	1
46	GUGO25526	O-RING D. 37.82 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
47	MPVR41620	PROTECTOR S.T-STOP FP	1
49	GUGO40147	GASKET SLX FP	1
50	MECI80243	SWITCH M1630FV 12.5 A T1	1
51	MPVR81092	BOX COVER H120 /H130 S2 MD.	1
52	VTVT01516	SCREW TCB TC 3.9X16	2
53	GUVR82555	JOINT D. 4	0,5
54	MECB64203	CABLE ASS. INTERR./MICRO	1
55	VTRS63242	WASHER D. 6 X24 ZC	1
56	VTVT63061	SCREW M 5X 35 EI-ST UNI 5927	1
57	VTDD01678	NUT M 5 UNI 5588	1
58	VTRS63309	WASHER D. 5 UNI 8842	2
59	MEVR80272	WIRE TERMINAL N.I.S. FAST M6,3X0,8 D.5,3	1
60	MPVR60337	CONVEYOR A.400	1
61	VTVT63023	SCREW TCEI M 5X12 ZC	1
62	VTRS63276	WASHER D. 5 UNI 8836 EL.	2
63	VEVR40161	IMPELLER A.700 D.140	1

64	MOST67495	EL.MOT. STATOR C125X65H80 120/60CF M6	1
65	CUVR53295	BALL BEARING 6003 2Z ZKL	1
66	MPVR60093	BOX H130 S2 HOBBY	1
67	LAFN62762	SPACER D. 11 H. 7MM	1
69	GUGO63500	O-RING D. 19 X 2 NBR 70SH	1
70	MORT80458	EL.MOT. ROTOR 2,4KW M 2P 60HZ 65X20H80	1
73	MFVR82389	SHIELD H130 S2 S/SP.	1
74	PVVR63537	OIL SEAL 17X 28X 7-NBR HOBBY 90	1
75	CUVR53290	BEARING 6303 17X47X14	1
76	MFVR81521	CAP INCL. 7° H120 USA	1
77	CUVR40153	FLANGE D. 40X60-1 AS4060	1
78	CUVR40152	ROLLER BEARING AXK 4060	1
79	CUVR40151	FLANGE D.60 H.90	1
80	PVVR59101	RETAINER RING SW D.10,7/29,9	3
81	MLML40200	SPRING D. 22.5 H.90	3
82	PIVR58598	PISTON D.12X62 SW	3
83	GUGO40199	O-RING D. 80.60 X 2.62 NBR 70SH	1
84	MFVR82010	CRANKCASE 12 CT H3 PPF1/4G S/SP	1
85	PVVR63545	OIL SEAL 12X 22X 4/6 -NBR70	3
86	PVVR83270	PACKING RETAIN.D. 12X 28 H13,7 S2	3
87	GUGO19290	O-RING D. 23.52 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	3
88	GUGO19194	O-RING D. 11.11 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	3
89	PVVR63543	PACKING D. 12 X22 X5	3
90	MPVR40137	TANK CAP BOX	1
91	VVAM41610	VALVE UNIT F 140/150 IP	6
92	GUGO40192	O-RING D. 12 X 2 NBR 90SH	3
93	VTVT01116	SCREW TCEI 6X30 UNI5931	3
94	RCDS82408	CONNECTOR DERLIN H130 S2	1
95	VTRS04931	WASHER D.13X19X1.5	1
96	RCDS59684	CAP G 3/8 CON.	1
97	VTVT62956	SCREW TCEI M 6X22 AUT.F.	3
98	MPVR81510	FRAME H130 HOBBY S2	1
99	MPVR60495	CLAMP HOBBY	1
100	VTVT62978	SCREW TCB TC 4,8X16 ZC	2
101	VTVT63135	SCREW M 8X 30 TSPEI	1
102	MPVR40150	BUSHING D. 20X12.5	2
103	MECF60282	RUBBER D. 30 L=20.5 70SH A.VB.	1
104	VTVT63114	SCREW TCB TC 5 X30 UNI 9707 BR	4
105	MPVR43711	HANDLE ONE-AF HBY PP	1
107	MPVR80139	HOSE REEL H110	1
108	VTRS67343	WASHER D. 6 X12 X1.2 CONTACT	3
109	MPVR60934	BLACK HUB CAP D.145 RES	2
110	RTRT60873	WHEEL D.145-D.10 SPEEDY	2
111	MEVR82513	LOCKNUT 3/4 NYL	1
112	LAFN81680	WHEELS AXLE H 120	1
113	MFVR81524	CONNECTOR MAND. C/ASP.DET. H120	1
114	RCDS81553	CONNECTOR OT ASP.DETERG.- H110	1
115	TBBP62469	L.P. HOSE D. 6- 9 L=1000 CROST.ECON	1
118	UGEI59742	NOZZLE D. 1.60 HOBBY 90	1
119	GUGO01062	O-RING D. 3.69 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
120	GUGO01047	O-RING D. 11.91 X 2.62 NBR 70SH	1
121	SFVR40173	BALL D. 3/16" AISI 420	1
122	MLML40172	SPRING D. 3.5	1
123	GUGO06988	O-RING D. 7.66 X 1.78 NBR 70SH	1
124	RCVR67288	OIL CAP 3/8+G TCNB-38	1
125	VTVT00525	SCREW TCB-TC 4.2X13 UNI6954	1
126	MPVR80139	HOSE REEL H110	1
127	LAFN82461	TRIGGER MICRO TS	1
128	RCDS82462	BUSHING LEVA COMANDO MICRO	1
129	VTDD63175	NUT M 5 FL.	1
130	VTRS63230	WASHER D. 4 X12	3
131	VTVT63001	SCREW TRU TC CR. 4 X30 ZINC.	1
132	MPVR60607	GUDGEON MICRO 5X11,5 PL	1
133	MECB64203	CABLE ASS. INTERR./MICRO	1
136	GUVR63631	GASKET C/FILTRO 24X15X3,5	1
137	RCVR62752	SOCKET 3433 BK.	1

145	VTVT63133	SCREW TSEI M 8X25 BR UNI5933	1
145	VTVT63133	SCREW TSEI M 8X25 BR UNI5933	1
	MPVR81636	NOZZLE HOLDER	1
	VTVT07859	NOZZLE HOLDER SCREW	1
41	MPVR80519	DETERGENT TANK	1
90	MPVR40137	TANK CAP	1
125	VTVT00525	SCREW	1
115	TBBP62469	LP DETERGENT TANK HOSE	1
112	LAFN81680	WHEEL AXLE H 120	1
109	MPVR60934	BLACK HUB CAP D.145 RES	2
110	RTRT60873	WHEELS D.145-D.10 SPEEDY	2
36	VTVT63113	SCREW TCB TC 4.8 X 22 C/R ZN/N	2
104	VTVT63114	SCREW TCB TC 5 X 30 UNI 9707 BR	4
98	MPVR81510	BACK FRAME H120/H130 HOBBY S2	1
105	MPVR43711	HANDLE ONE H 120/H130-AF HBY PP	1
	KTRI64891	SEAL KIT H 120	1
88	GUGO19194	O-RING 11.11 X 1.78	3
87	GUGO19290	O-RING 23.25 X 1.78	3
89	PVVR63543	PACKING SEAL	3
85	PVVR63545	OIL SEAL	3
	KTRI64672	VALVE KIT H 120	1
3	GUGO21841	O-RING 2050	3
92	GUGO40192	O-RING 12 X 2	3
91	VVAM41610	VALVE ASSEMBLY	6
91	VVAM41610	VALVE ASSEMBLY	6
4	PVVR40191	VALVE SEAT	6
5	PVVR40190	VALVE PLATE S.S.	6
6	MLML40189	SPRING VALVE	6
7	PVVR40188	VALVE CAGE	6
	KTRI64924	PISTON KIT ASSEMBLY H 120	1
80	PVVR59101	O-RING	3
81	MLML40200	PISTON SPRING	3
82	PIVR58600	PISTON 12 X 62	3
84	MFVR82010	HOUSING PUMP-CARTER BODY 1/4G S/SPIA	
128	RCVR67288	MICRO SWIVEL CAP WITH O-RING FOR CARTER BODY	
	KTRI80675	BY-PASS VALVE ASSEMBLY (UNLOADER) KIT	1
9	GUVR40170	BACK-RING FOR O-RING 2025	1
10	GUGO12489	O-RING 2025 6.07 X 1.78	2
11	PVVR81242	PISTON FOR BY-PASS	1
12	GUGO63403	O-RING 108 8.73 X 1.78 NBR	1
13	GUVR63570	BACK-RING FOR O-RING 108	1
14	PVVR81275	PLASTIC VALVE SEAT	1
15	GUGO03496	O-RING 2037 9.25 X 1.78	1
16	SFVR53318	BALL 7 MM S.S.	1
17	PVVR40167	VALVE SEAT PLATE	1
31	MLML80000	SPRING	1
32	GUGO11652	O-RING 2050 12.42 X 1.78	1
33	GUGO09720	O-RING 2056 14.00 X 1.78	1
34	PVVR40164	BY-PASS VALVE BODY	1
35	LAFN58903	SPACER	1
37	MLML67104	PRESS. REG. SPRING	1
38	LAFN58939	SWITCH LEVEL	1
39	VTVT63055	SCREW M5 X 16	1
40	VTDD40171	PRESSURE ADJUSTING NUT	1
57	VTDD01678	(H)EXAGONAL NUT M 5	3
	PMBL83184	DETERGENT OUTLET CONNECTION KIT	1
113	MFVR81524	DETERGENT OUTLET INJECTOR CONNECTION	1
114	RCDS81553	DETERGENT INJECTOR NIPPLE	1
120	GUGO01047	O-RING 11.91 X 2.62	1
118	UGEI59742	DETERGENT NOZZLE D1.6	1
122	MLML40172	CHEMICAL SPRING	1
121	SFVR40173	BALL 3/16 STAINLESS STEEL	1
119	GUGO01062	O-RING 2015 3.69 X 1.78	1
123	GUGO06988	O-RING D. 7.66 X 1.78 NBR -70 SH	1
	30334	G.F.C.I. PLUG	1